EMB-Z253EMB-Z25388PAPA
PRELIMINARY
Datasheet
Document information
Versions & Revisions
Revision Date Author Comments
0.9 23/10/2013 A. Sala Preliminary version
1.0 25/10/2013 F. Montorsi Added typical appl. circuit; current

The module is undergoing certification. More information will be available soon.
EMB-Z2538PA Datasheet (rev 1.0) Page 20 of 22
 Ordering informations
8  Ordering informations
8.1  Types
Module variations:
Part No. Description
EMB-Z2538PA/IA EMB-Z2538PA integrated PIFA antenna
EMB-Z2538PA/UL EMB-Z2538PA U.FL connector for external antenna
Related products:
Part No. Description
EMB-Z2538PA-EVK EMB-Z2538PA Evaluation Kit
8.2  Packaging
Embit's modules are delivered in tubes, each tube including 20 items.
The tube dimensions are approximately: 508mm x 33mm x 8mm.
EMB-Z2538PA Datasheet (rev 1.0) Page 21 of 22